
LOT 33
MEARES MEADOWS PB 6/17-18

HICKS TRAVIS F
541173 US HIGHWAY 1
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

04-1N-25-2786-0033-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8006.00

05/30/2023 MLU

06/29/2018 KBA 2.17 97,650 0 0 97,650

STANDARD
6

44,848
972

97,650
143,470

0
143,470

0
143,470
143,470

0

110,414

2564/1646 5/08/2022 QC U I 11 29,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FROYSA DEIGH D F/K/A 

HICKS TRAVIS F

1349/0046 9/12/2005 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRELL LYDELL D & DE

TERRELL DEIGH D

2023
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BLDG:1:4: 1996 FLEE  (1997)

BLDG:1:3: RP: 0672251 0672252

BLDG:1:1: DW/MH/ID  GAFL505A(B)24717CW21

MH961210 MH MOVE-ON 0 09/01/1996

HX Base Yr

541173 US HWY 1, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,362 117.6000 82.32 112,120 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 42,675

DCK 160 15 24 790

UOP 170 25 42 1,383

1,626 1,362 44,848

BAS=[YR=1996] W48 S27 E12 DCK=[YR=2006]  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E36
N8 UOP=[YR=2006] E10 N17 W10 S17$ N19$.

BAS
1996

48

27

12

36

8

19

DCK
2006

10

16

10

16

UOP
2006

10

17

10

17

2 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 20 18 360.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 27 972

972

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 0006 0.00 0.00 2.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 97,650


